
Avery - D10 - 02/28/2026
Beginner / 26 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
1 Landers, Kase Header 57.01 On 3 $585.00

Sheffield, Case Heeler $585.00
2 Kelton, Gabe Header 27.16 On 2 $390.00

Lance, Gracie Heeler $390.00

#1.0 / 128 Teams
Place Name Position Time Earnings

1 Flood, Hunter Header 34.44 $1,440.00
Brown, Colten Heeler $1,440.00

2 Beck, Tate Header 36.21 $1,200.00
Power, Dakota Heeler $1,200.00

3 Harley, Ross Header 44.72 $960.00
Moore, Rickey Heeler $960.00

4 Lummus, Dub Header 19.26 On 2 $720.00
Calhoun, Cash Heeler $720.00

5 Stout, Sawyer Header 20.82 On 2 $480.00
Nichols, Kallen Heeler $480.00

#1.5 3hd Inc / 112 Teams
Place Name Position Time Earnings

1 Townsend, Henry Header 26.35 $315.00
Maben, Matthew Heeler $315.00

2 Lummus, Dub Header 27.29 $190.00
Lummus, Clint Heeler $190.00

3 Niblett, Wade Header 33.46 $125.00
Moore, Rickey Heeler $125.00

#2.0 / 154 Teams
Place Name Position Time Earnings

1 Townsend, Henry Header 35.63 $1,680.00
Maben, Matthew Heeler $1,680.00

2 Moore, Mickey Header 36.76 $1,390.00
Sheffield, Cole Heeler $1,390.00

3 Niblett, Wade Header 40.65 $1,100.00
Corona, Jacob Heeler $1,100.00

4 Lummus, Dub Header 44.72 $810.00
Corona, Jacob Heeler $810.00

5 Kegley, Braden Header 46.32 $520.00
Fendley, Cole Heeler $520.00

6 Niblett, Wade Header 47.44 $290.00
Moore, Rickey Heeler $290.00

Place Name Position Time Earnings
1 Hudson, Alan Header 35.69 $1,050.00

Sheffield, Cole Heeler $1,050.00
2 Flood, Hunter Header 37.07 $630.00

Walker, Bryce Heeler $630.00
3 Nichols, Kallen Header 39.67 $420.00

Andrews, Friday Joe Heeler $420.00

#3.5 Slide / 17 Teams
Place Name Position Time Earnings

1 Walker, Bryce Header 30.32 $380.00
White, Logan Heeler $380.00

2 Ingle, Waylon Header 34.02 $255.00
White, Logan Heeler $255.00


